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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Rozmiar [']
Zakres [mm]
L [mm]

Waga [kg]
Typ

Opis

4-12-2024

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

E117824

75.00

2'3/4"

1-75

600.00

4.00
samozaciskowy

wzmocniony zeliwny

SYMBOL: E117824 MANUFACTURER: Expert EAN: 3258951178249

E117824 - Cast-iron pipe wrench, 75 mm

+A:75mm/ 2'3/4"

+L:600 mm

+ Cast-iron body.

« Forged steel jaw.

« High frequency treatment of the jaws for high resistance and perfect tube gripping.

U WARRANTY: 12 MONTHS FOR ALL MANUFACTURING FLAWS
AND FAULTS

184,1 6z (tax excl.)

(226,52 zt (tax incl.))

https://narzedzia.expert/en/18706-e117824-cast-iron-pipe-wrench-75-mm.html
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